About Agile Delivery System Ordering Info
Agile™
Esophageal Fully and
Partially Covered
Stent System
Featuring a Through-the-Scope
Delivery System for 14mm and
18mm Diameter Stents

up to 2x and redeployed
About Agile Delivery System Ordering Info
Ordering Information
The Agile Esophageal Stent System is intended for maintaining esophageal luminal patency in esophageal strictures caused by
intrinsic and/or extrinsic malignant tumors and occlusion of concurrent esophageal fistulas.
Agile Esophageal Stent System—Partially Covered
Order
Number GTIN Stent O.D.
(mm)
Proximal/Distal
Flares O.D.(mm)
Catheter
Diameter (Fr) Stent Length (cm)
M00517200 08714729972907 14 19 10.5 6.2
M00517210 08714729972914 14 19 10.5 10.2
M00517220 08714729972921 14 19 10.5 11.9
M00517230 08714729972938 14 19 10.5 14.8
M00517240 08714729972945 18 23 10.5 5.9
M00517250 08714729972952 18 23 10.5 9.7
M00517260 08714729972969 18 23 10.5 11.9
M00517270 08714729972976 18 23 10.5 14.9
M00517710 00191506006587 23 28 18.5 6.2
M00517720 00191506006594 23 28 18.5 10.1
M00517730 00191506006600 23 28 18.5 12.0
M00517740 00191506006617 23 28 18.5 15.0
View fully covered
Agile Esophageal Stent System - OTW Partially Covered
About Agile Delivery System Ordering Info
Agile Esophageal Stent System - Fully Covered
Order
Number GTIN Stent O.D.
(mm)
Proximal/Distal
Flares O.D.(mm)
Catheter
Diameter (Fr) Stent Length (cm)
M00517400 08714729973027 14 19 10.5 6.2
M00517410 08714729973034 14 19 10.5 10.2
M00517420 08714729973041 14 19 10.5 11.9
M00517430 08714729973058 14 19 10.5 14.8
M00517440 08714729973065 18 23 10.5 5.9
M00517450 08714729973072 18 23 10.5 9.7
M00517460 08714729973089 18 23 10.5 11.9
M00517470 08714729973096 18 23 10.5 14.9
M00517750 00191506006624 23 28 18.5 6.2
M00517760 00191506006631 23 28 18.5 10.1
M00517770 00191506006648 23 28 18.5 12.0
M00517780 00191506006655 23 28 18.5 15.0
Ordering Information
Agile Esophageal Stent System - OTW Fully Covered
View partially covered
All photographs owned by Boston Scientific.